BRUSHCUTTER MACHINE SPARE PARTS LIST BC46

BRUSHCUTTER MACHINE SPARE PARTS LIST BC46

\ 1/4 c\ 2/4
) NO.| PART NO. PART NAME QTY. —
2 A | CG430—CE. 3 Gear Case Ass’y |/
! Qé 1| GB/1893. 2 Stop Ring 26 1 /4 @
4 \/Q 1 2 3
6 5\\/® 2 | GB/T894. 1 Stop Ring 10 1 & JD _L/
8(21\.\ )% 3 | GB/1276 Bearing 6000-2RS/P§| !
9\“\% 4 | GB/T276 Bearing 6000/P6 2
5 | CG415D. 64 Pinion 1
10—, 6 | GB/T70. 1 Screw M6X 20 1 NO.| PART NO. PART NAME QTY.
11— 7 | GB/T93 Washer 6 1 C |BC46. 1 Pipe Comp. 1
8 | GB/T9074. 4 Screw M5X12 4 1 |CG415D. 4-2 Rubber Cover 6
4\$ 8 9 | GB/T9074. 11 Bolt M6X 12 1 2 |BG-328.9. 44 0il-bearing 6
12\@ 10| CG415D. 6-2 Gear Case 1 3 |CG40. 3-2 Drive Shaft 1
13\% 11| BG330H. 7. 3-1 Safety Guard 1 4 |Bca6. 1-1 Pipe ]
12| B6-328.9.5-2 | Gear 1
H—e 13| c6305F. 1-1 Gear Shaft 1
15\‘5 14| GB/T276 Bearing 6002-2RS/P6 | 1
16~@ 15| GB/T893. 2 Stop Ring 32 1
17\@ 16| BC34. 3-1 Holder A 1
el 17| CG305F. 1-3 Holder B 1
19— 18| GB/T862. 1 Washer 10 1 .y NO.| PART NO. PART NAME 0TY.
20/; 19| CG305F. 1-4 Left Nut 1 .%- D | BC36. 3 Lever Ass’y
20| GB/T91 Pin 2X16 1 il 1| BC36.3.3 Box, Lef't 1
(li.i:; 2 | BC36.3.1 Stop Button Comp. | 1
-t 3 | BC36.3. 2 Cable Comp. |
!"fi 4 | GB/T818 BOLT M5%30 1
1 "‘5 5 | 6B/T848 WASHER 5 ]
1 6 | GB/T1845 BOLT ST3.5%13 4
NO.| PART NO. PART NAME QTY. T Be36. 3-1 Box, Kight :
b 8 | BC36.3-6 Handgrip 1
. 2~ ; Egig_i E:;EZEIEMH 1 9 | BC36.3-5 Spring |
10| BC36. 3-3 HANDGRIP 1
M4 3 [BC36. 2 Lock Bolt 1
4 |BC36-5 CAP, UPPER 1
5 [BC36-3 BRACKET 1
—:65 6 |BC36-4 Spring 1
—7 7 |BC36-2 Eddy Seat 1
8
SU— 9 9 |BC36-1 CAP, Lower
ﬁ T 10 [BC36. 4-2+GB93 | Screw M5%16 2
BRUSHCUTTER MACHINE SPARE PARTS LIST BC46 14 BRUSHCUTTER MACHINE SPARE PARTS LIST BC46 /4
/E
NO.| PART NO. PART NAME QTY.
. NO.| PART NO. PART NAME QTY.
) G | CG420. 3 Holder Ass’y
; Egjﬁ;g 1 ﬁéi‘;e ig:jg ; @/2 ¢ 1] c6420.3.1 Harness Clamp 1
: , AV 2 | 0G420. 3-1 Clamp 1
3 | BC46. 2 Guard Ass'y 1 4 ~
37 3 | GB/T70.1 Screw M5X20 1
4 | BC36. 4-2 Screw M5%12 2
4 | GB/T889. 1 Nut M5 1
5 | BC46. 2-1 SAFETY GUARD BRACKET | 1
6 |BC46. 2.1 Safety Guard 1
7 | GB/T845 Screw ST4.2X 16 1
8 | BC46. 2.2 Guard Ass’y 1
9 | CG420.7.1.1-1 Guard 1
TR 10 | GB/T845 Screw ST4.2X 16 9
117 11| BC46. 2. 2-1 Blade 1
NO.| PART NO. PART NAME QTY.
&P H | CG420-2 Blade 1
i I T | CG520-HL. 1 Harness Ass’y 1
F J | BC46-7 Bubble Jacket A 1
’ 71 NO.|  PART NO. PART NAME QTY. @ K | BC46-6 Bubble Jacket 1
@ F |BC36. 5 Nylon Cutter Head @ N,
1 |BC36.5-2 CAP Rope Room 1 AN
2 |BC36. 5-1 Bounce Object 1 K
3 |BC36.5-3 Rope  Cap 1
4 |BC36. 5—4 Rope Seat 1
5 Cord b 2. 0X 3100 1
6 | BC36.5-6 Spring 1
7 |BC36. 5. 1 Rope Room 1




O
N

TS466'0:9.9:9°85

I

P

A5 [ & Ak ZE[7 % R % BE[F5 R % EANE S prEay ® FET e
NO. Part No. Part Name Qty.| NO. Part No. Part Name Qty.| No. Part No. Part Name Qty.| NO. Part No Part Name 0ty.
D|EserE 93 |G 1|30 | 6B9074.13 o MX20 1) Tsg [Hade. 9 e e pipe | 1|88 |EB-415.4.2-4 | REEWEHE 571
2 | 1E36FE. 9-4 R, 1| 31 |1B36F-3 E3 LN 2 | 60 | cB70. 1 AT M XIS 2 |89 [EB-415.4.22 | BER !
3 | 1B36FE. 9-1 BAE oo Reel | 1|32 |1B36F-E 61 | £ 1| 61 | 1E40-5A-1 B ESE 1 {90 [coazo a0 | EVRIE A0
4 | 1E36FE. 9-5 it 1|33 | 1B36E-20. 41 | RS 2 |62 |1B40F-2E.14 | [OWE 191 [Pa0.12. 030 | HRbEEE 1
5 | 1B36FE. 9-7 RABTR 1 | 34 | 1B40P-5-11 AHLE 2 | 63 | HA28L. 1-3 BN 1[92 | 1B40F-54-2 BBL e 1
6 |HA36. 6-1 SAFEIE, sory| 1|39 | 1Ba0P512 a2 2 | 64 | HA46.5.1.1 FIRERE 11|93 | 6B9074. 4 Tt MSx 14
7| 6B074. 4 Seron s 14| 4| 36 |aBsss Serow ST 2105 | 3 | 65 | GB/T809 Yot it L | 94 | A6, 7-1 Fuel Tank !
§ cos20-mL. 51 | EAETE 1| 37 | HA46. 4-1 JIAR 1| 66 |HA36. 4. 1-2 B 1 |95 | 1E32FL. 6.2 I‘f’lﬁ_ﬁiiﬂ’;" )
9 |HA46. 8-2 R 1| 38 | Hade. 4.1 ik 1 | 67 |6B/T846 ACRAT STE2XU Ty os-1| 1B32pL. 6. 24 | I 1
10 | 1E36FE. 9-6 R 1| 39| HAd6. 4.1-2 ko 2 | 68 |GB/T70. 1 BATAEAE M50 | ) o5 1B32FL.6.2-3 |2 )
11 | 1E36FE. §-2 e 2 | 40 | 6BIT. 1 2as 4| 69 | 1E40F-5. 9 amH 1953 1B32FL 6. 22 |HAE 1
12 | HA46. 8 S 1| 41 |GB93 2R 4 | 70 | HA28L. 1-2 BT et 1 [95-4| EB-415. 4. 1. 1-1 }&nﬁef"g 1
13 | CG430H. 1-4 A 2 | 42 | GBT0. 1 ey Wox 16 4 | 71 | HAd6. 5-1 ZREME 11 [oss| ces20.1 300 | EFHE 1
14 | 1E36FE. 7 G 1|43 |C6430H. 1-2 SA R 1| 72 |HA28L. 1.1 LA AT 1 [os-¢| 1E32pL 6. 01 [ BAE 1
15 | 1E36F. 2 8\;{‘\7—?;;11 1 | 44 | CG430H. 1-3 f“jffcﬁer \ 2 | 73 | L8RTC é})ﬁ‘%ﬂug 1| 96 | Had6. 4.2 %ﬂﬁ?ﬁ@ﬁﬁm N
16 |1B40F-E. 62 | B F @ 1| 45 |CG430H, 1-1 T R 1|74 [1ma0r-an 82 | SEEFHE )
17 | 1B40F-5.8-4 | BAbiREA 1 | 46 | GB97.1 RS 2 | 75 [uads. 2. 1-1 B .
18 | GB/1276 bearina caoa/ps | 2 |47 | 6893 s 2 |76 |maor-s. 31 | R 1
19 [eaor-g 4| GEREERE |48 | GB0.1 Sormw 15 23 2 | 77 |Gms4s Seren STh %65 | ?
20 | 6B1099 PRSI | 1|49 | oBo074. 4 TG 16 1y | 78 a6, 3-1 T Lapboard | 1
YT S-S N E O Y CY R S
23 | GB9074. 4 e W3 4 | 52 | 1B46FP. 6-3 EEM 1| 81 | nad6-1 HEEL |
24 | l1Ad6.2. 1.1 ﬁ%;ﬂ?itor Comp. 1|53 | 1E40F-E. 4-1 ﬁ%on 1 | 82 | 1E40F-2E. 2 Mfﬁir 1
25 | 6B/T97.1 s I |54 | 1B40FP-32. 35 | Biooon Rine 2 |83 | 6B9074. 4 Srae b1y
26 | 6B/T859 nREs 1 | 55| 1B40F-E-3 o 1| 84 | 1E40F-E-6 jkig 1
27 | 6B6170 s 1| 56 | 1B40F-28-1 o e 1|85 |6B70.1 M MEX 60129 ] 2
28 | liA46.2. 1.2 fza%?ﬁﬁ%o“ Comp.| 1 | 57| GB/T70.1 é%fglengXXngég 4 | 86 | HA46-2 ﬁu%;f%%i}z;%ver 1
29 | C6330-E-EMC. 1 é%oﬁ%gfﬁp 1| 58 | 1E40F-5-2 AR 1 |87 | 6B/T845 AARA ST 2113




